Windsor Essex Kent County

Bowlers By Achievement
Active Bowlers
Sorted by Achievement Name, Bowler Name

100 pins over game aver age

Name Score DateBowled League
Anger, Stephen 297  Jan 07,1999 TLOO06
Appleyard, Adam 0 Feb08, 1999 RB008
Bachmeier, Ken 277  Mar 05, 1999 ELO014
Baeyens, Jeff 278  Feb 24,1999 SLO10
Baillargeon, Jeff 244  Mar 09, 1999 RB038
Baltzer, Butch 288 Nov 11, 1998 ELO11
Banton, Ron 238 Nov 21, 1998 CL002
Beaudoin, Bob 259  Feb 15,1999 BBO17
Beleutz, Rodney 279  Oct 30, 1998 ELOO5
Belleperche, Louie 278  Oct 20, 1998 SB0OO1
Belliveau, Piere 289  Nov 25, 1998 SLO10
Beneteau, Mike 300 Dec07,1998 MRO11
Blaine, Colin 270  Nov 08, 1998 RB020
Blake, Jeff 299  Nov 25, 1998 SB021
Bodnar, Gary 279  Nov 08, 1998 SB0O03
Cabanaw, Ron 277  Feb 08, 1999 MRO012
Calille, Barry 298  Oct 14, 1998 BB037
Calamita, Mike 288 Dec 21,1998 RB033
Camlis, Mike 288  Oct 02, 1998 SB023
Cartier, Roger 276 Feb 17,1999 JD003
Chapman, Eric 247  Feb 07,1999 BB049
Charron, Stacey 278  Oct 21, 1998 RBO018
Chute, Dave 289  Sep 15,1998 RB038
279  Jan 07,1999 SB002
Cole, Darren 278  Sep 15,1998 BB046
Colomba, Lou 300 Nov 12,1998 RB031
Comartin, Jason 279  Oct 01, 1998 TLOO6
Cornett, Sam 252  Feb 03, 1999 BB041
Cornish, Mike 287  Mar 19, 1997 BB037
Cullen, Brad 0 Nov 19, 1998 SB014
Dal Farra, Armando 249  Jan 07,1999 CLO013
Davidson, Shawn 268  Feb 01, 1999 TB007
Dennis, Todd 290  Oct 19, 1998 WBO010
Devine, Thomas 267  Nov 10, 1998 CLO005
Dibbley, Patrick 241  Oct 11, 1998 BB043
Ducedre, Guy 268  Feb 24,1999 BB038
Dupuis, Ed 278  Oct 14, 1998 SB015
Farrand, Gord 289  Nov 04, 1998 SB021
Ferguson, Ken 279  Nov 27,1998 BBO038
Garnham, Darryl 287  Oct 21, 1998 ELO11
Gauvin, David 300 Nov 09, 1998 RB033
Gill, Mike 247  Oct 01, 1998 RB040
Glenn, Marcus 278  Sep 20, 1998 RB034
Gosselin, Steve 276  Nov 08, 1998 BB018
Helmer, Richard 267  Feb 24,1999 RB003
Herold, Frank 693 Dec 22,1998 RB006
Heyton, Brian 300 Dec 18, 1998 ELO12
Hillier, Michael 298 Mar 19, 1999 SB023
Hooley, Lance 255  Sep 29, 1998 BB045
Howson, Joe 288  Jan 08, 1999 ELOO5
Hudson, Kevin 247  Nov 02, 1998 RB013
Hurt, Gerald 245  Nov 01, 1998 RB004
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Kalbol, John
Kankula Jr, Jim
Kerwin, Ken
Kielser, Steve
Konkel, Paul
Konrad, Jason
Kovacevich, Ante
Labelle, Gerry
Lambier, Larry
Leblanc, Len
Lindsey, Rick
Lobzun, Guy
Lucier, Phil
Mancinone, Joseph
Matassa, John
Mcguin, John C
Mckinnon, Chuck R
Michaud, Norman
Miller, Cd
Morneau, Randy
Morris, Dave
Mosceo, Peter M
Nagtegaal, Moe
Newman, Don
Peralta, Tony
Perrier, John
Poisson, Marcel
Poulin, Dan
Price, Doug
Pukay, Steve
Reid, John

Reid, Kenneth
Reitzel, Greg
Renaud, Ken
Roberts, Larry
Robinson, Dave
Rocheleau, Bradley
Rogers, Simon
Sanders, Craig
Scratch, Elmer
Scratch, Larry
Semenski, Steve Jr
Shreve, Al
Skinner, Donald
Smith, Maxwell
Sorrell, Don
Taylor, Clifford
Taylor, Ken
Thompson, Bill
Thompson, Paul
Tierney, Lloyd
Vanderwal, G.
Vermeer, Martin
Vickery, Erwin
Vigneux, Robert
Weir, Fred
Weston, Gregory
White, Justin
White, Kevin
Wiebe, Dave
Worotny, Harold
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289
278
297
279
244
275
276
279
245
278
289
259
289
300
300
289
289
279
269
298
260
300
254
299
299
266
299
268
268
298
298
297
257
297
254
300
222
279
300
268
288
279
290
298
278
266
269
277
287
279
257
290
279
231
288
276
238
256
209
276
287

Dec 29, 1998
Jan 09, 1999

Sep 30, 1998
Dec 09, 1998
Nov 01, 1998
Oct 15, 1998

Mar 25, 1999
Dec 21, 1998
Apr 22,1998
Feb 28, 1999
Dec 06, 1998
Nov 22, 1998
Nov 27, 1998
Oct 15, 1998

Dec 22, 1998
Nov 24, 1998
Jan 09, 1999

Jan 17, 1999

Feb 08, 1999
Jan 12, 1999

Oct 30, 1998

Nov 21, 1998
Mar 30, 1999
Mar 01, 1999
Oct 21, 1998

Mar 23, 1999
Nov 28, 1998
Feb 01, 1999
Nov 08, 1998
Sep 28, 1998
Mar 22, 1999
Feb 28, 1999
Nov 02, 1998
Sep 28, 1998
Nov 08, 1998
Sep 11, 1998
Sep 16, 1998
Oct 18, 1998

Nov 04, 1998
Nov 04, 1998
Oct 11, 1998

Dec 18, 1998
Feb 26, 1999
Nov 26, 1998
Mar 08, 1999
Oct 13, 1998

Dec 03, 1998
Jan 20, 1999

Nov 11, 1998
Nov 22, 1998
Jan 22, 1999

Nov 16, 1998
Nov 01, 1998
Feb 26, 1999
Nov 15, 1998
Oct 19, 1998

Nov 25, 1998
Mar 21, 1999
Nov 06, 1998
Mar 04, 1999
Dec 21, 1998

BB046
SB016
SLO10
RBOO7
BB003
EL006
SB014
SB025
TB0O06
BB0OO03
RB004
SB003
BB038
RBO31
ELO13
RBO038
SB003
ELOO4
TB0OO07
RB038
BB010
SB016
BB045
TB0OO7
ELO11
BB046
CL002
SB025
RB004
MRO11
MRO012
ELOO4
RBO35
MRO11
RB004
BB038
BB009
RB004
RB040
ELO11
ELO11
SB014
BB038
RBO31
BB040
ELO13
RB036
RB040
BB037
ELOO4
BB013
ELOO4
RB034
ELO14
RB004
BB047
RBO18
SB003
CLOO01
EL0O6
RBO35



Zold, David 299 Mar 10, 1999 SB021
Total bowlersthis achievement: 113

11 strikesin arow(1st frame)

Name Score  Date Bowled L eague
Anger, Stephen 297  Jan 07, 1999 TLOO6
Baker, Kevin 297  Sep 28, 1998 BB040
Dufour, Mark 297 Dec 27, 1998 RB034
Kerwin, Ken 297  Sep 30, 1998 SLO10

L ewsaw, Joel 297 Dec 16, 1998 SB021
Neels, Brian J 297  Dec 08, 1998 ELO13
Reid, Kenneth 297  Feb 28, 1999 EL004
Renaud, Ken 297  Nov 19, 1998 MRO11

Total bowlersthisachievement: 8

11 strikesin arow(2nd frame)

Name Score  Date Bowled L eague
Deblock, Ed G 290  Jun 02, 1998 RBO031
290  Nov 19, 1998 RBO031
Fields, Doug 290  Jun 23,1998 RB031
Goldspink, Mark 279  Dec 23, 1998 RBO018
Goyeau, Rick 290  Apr 07,1999 SB021
Kovack, Jason 290  Nov 08, 1998 SB021
Mitchell, Ron M 290  Oct 07, 1998 SB021
Mitchell, William P 290  Nov 17,1998 ELO13
Nikosey Jr., John 290 Dec 21, 1998 ELO15
Pirouet Sr., Dave 290  Nov 19, 1998 TLOO6
Pouget, Marc 290 Dec 02, 1998 SB021
Rankin, Blaine 290 Jan 13,1999 SB021
Schentag, Larry 290 Jan 27,1999 BB041
Shaw, Dan 290  Nov 29, 1998 SB021
Shreve, Al 290 Feb 26, 1999 BB038

Total bowlersthisachievement: 14

125 over seriesavg (senior)

Name Score  DateBowled L eague
Abrash, Tom 662  Nov 02, 1998 RBO035
Alofs, Al 636 Mar 10, 1999 BB041
Arguelles, Kirby 644  Sep 21, 1998 SB025
Balint, Sandy 668  Mar 30, 1999 BB046
Beaudoin, Bob 664  Nov 23, 1998 BB017
Bell, George 615 Dec 30, 1999 ELO11
Boismier, John 692 Jan 11, 1999 SB025
Brown, Paul 681  Mar 30, 1999 ELO13
Charron, Bert 591  Oct 14, 1998 BB041
Corchis, Dan 709  Dec 16, 1998 BB041
Cornett, Sam 577  Feb 03, 1999 BB041
Cote, Donald 675  Sep 28, 1998 SB025
Cunningham, Roy 662  Oct 26, 1998 BB039
Cziraky Sr., Frank 607  Nov 11, 1998 ELO11
Devine, Thomas 0  Nov 10, 1998 CL005
Dupuis, Ronad 684  Mar 29, 1999 SB025
Gagne, Marcel 659  Nov 20, 1998 SB010
Gagnier, Luc 661 Dec 14, 1998 JD002
651 Jan 06, 1999 JD003
Gardner, Al 599  Oct 14, 1998 BB041
Glysinskie, Bronis 622 Dec 27,1998 RB034
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Hallett, Tony 639  Nov 08, 1998 RB034
Hancock, Frank 656  Dec 30, 1998 SLO10
Hewer, John 696 Dec 02, 1998 JD003
Jennings, Lyle 673 Feb 03,1999 BB041
Larose, Ron 666  Feb 22,1999 SB025
Litster, Tim 601  Oct 21, 1998 BB041
Marucio, Larry 571 Mar 03, 1999 BB041
Matassa, Lou 736  Dec 03, 1998 RBO0O31
M ckeegan, John 708 Dec 07,1998 SB025
Melo, Jose 692  Oct 25, 1998 RB034
Meloche, Norman 658 Feb 03,1999 BB041
Mitchell, James 714  Feb 05, 1999 SB023
Nadin, Lou 600  Nov 30, 1998 BB039
Nelson, Ray 671  Nov 18, 1998 RB040
Orsini, Andy 744  Oct 19, 1998 EL004
Pavicic, John D 773  Dec 16, 1998 SB021
Prini, Bert 639 Dec 17,1998 BB041
Pupulin, Silvano 707  Nov 04, 1998 SB021
Renaud, James 701  Jan 13,1999 SB021
Robinson, Cecil 707  Oct 25, 1998 RB034
Rose, Murray 686  Feb 16, 1999 ELO13
Scratch, Elmer 617  Nov 04, 1998 ELO11
Slavik, Steven 653 Mar 03, 1999 BB041
Soumis, Harry 635 Dec 28, 1998 BB039
Stanwick, Stanley 584  Oct 26, 1998 BB039
Staudt, George 644  Feb 03,1999 BB041
Tellier, Raymond 696  Jan 18, 1999 SB025
Tillie, Gerry 608 Dec 21, 1998 SB025
Tracey Sr., Dick 692  Sep 16,1998 BB037
Vickery, Erwin 531 Feb 26, 1999 ELO14
Weir, Fred 0 Oct 19, 1998 BB047
White, John 612  Nov 04, 1998 RB040
Whitlock, Grant 681  Oct 05, 1998 SB025
Wigle, Dean 698  Dec 09, 1998 ELO11
Wilkins, John F 694  Nov 05, 1998 RBO0O31
716  Dec 22,1998 ELO13
Wise, Gordon 0 Mar 03,1999 BB041
Workman, David 650 Feb 17,1998 RBO06
Total bowlersthisachievement: 57
150 over seriesaverage
Name Score  Date Bowled L eague
Abdallah, Jeff 696 Nov 18, 1998 RB040
Acchione, Al 736  Dec 20, 1998 RB034
Aloisio, Alain 677  Nov 02, 1998 RB009
Anger, Stephen 709  Jan 07,1999 TLOO06
Bachmeier, Ken 677  Mar 05, 1999 ELO014
Badgley, Mark 717  Dec 12,1998 CL002
Barbaro, Pete 738  Oct 21, 1998 SB021
Bartnik, Rick 666  Sep 18, 1998 BB038
Beaudoin, Bob 664  Nov 23,1998 BB0O17
Bednarik, Joe 692 Nov 03, 1998 BB046
Bednarik, Joseph 692 Nov 03, 1998 BB046
Belleperche, Louie 653  Oct 20, 1998 SB001
Beneteau, Jm 680 Jan 10, 1999 RB004
Beneteau, Neil 678 Mar 31, 1999 RB003
Bingham, Michael 666  Jan 10, 1999 RB004
Blake, Jeff 747  Nov 25, 1998 SB021
Boughner, Doug 688  Oct 25, 1998 SB0O03
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Broderick, Rick

Brushett, Steve
Caille, Barry
Camlis, Mike
Cartier, Roger
Chhim, Ratana
Chibi, Frank
Colarossi, Aron
Colasanti, Cesare
Cote, Robert
Crawford, Doug
Davidson, Shawn
Demars, Rick J
Degardins, Mark
Dishman, William
Djankovic, Dave
Doudiet, Joe
Downing, Patrick
Dubs, Wayne
Ducedre, Guy
Dufour, Mark

Duggan, Donad T
Dunn, Paul
Dupuis, Lou
Esposito, Renzo
Farmer, Dan
Farrand, Gord
Ferguson, Ken
Ferrara, Joe
Ferrari, Louie
Fick, Don
Fick, Jamie
Fick, Scott
Fick, Terry
Fields, Ray
Fowler, Chris
Freeswick, Don
Gagne, Marcel
Gdle, Brian
Gatt, Rick
Gossdlin, Steve
Green, Brian
Grenier, Rheo
Hames, John

Helmer, Richard

Henderson, Dave
Henze, Richard
Herold, Frank
Heron, Jason
Hewer, John
Heydon, Jack
Hillier, Michael
Hodges, John
Homenick, Randy
Hooper Jr., Gary
Hudson, Kevin
Jagues, Dennis W

716
715
673
759
698
680
749
700
715

711
710
666
655
636
776
600
688
691
763
651

783
802
707
729
762
718
753
673
713
674
733
549

Nov 16, 1998
Nov 18, 1998
Mar 07, 1999
Oct 14, 1998
Oct 02, 1998
Jan 18, 1999
Feb 07, 1999
Jan 25, 1999
Nov 08, 1998
Oct 22, 1998
Nov 09, 1998
Nov 26, 1998
Feb 01, 1999
Dec 07, 1998
Oct 23, 1998
Nov 19, 1998
Dec 20, 1998
Oct 29, 1998
Nov 19, 1998
Oct 28, 1998
Feb 24, 1999
Oct 04, 1998
Apr 04, 1999
Sep 15, 1998
Dec 02, 1998
Jan 07, 1999
Feb 02, 1999
Dec 13, 1998
Nov 25, 1998
Nov 27, 1998
Jan 11, 1998
Jan 12, 1999
Nov 26, 1998
Nov 02, 1998
650 Apr 05, 1999
657 Nov 02, 1998
736 Jan 24, 1999
0 Jan 25, 1999
679 Jan 23, 1999
659 Nov 20, 1998
653 Nov 18, 1998
840 Feb 18, 1999
618 Nov 29, 1998
571 Mar 21, 1999
713 Sep 01, 1998
779 Oct 05, 1998
739 Oct 28, 1998
659 Feb 24, 1999
667 Mar 31, 1999
756 Mar 03, 1999
684 Nov 05, 1998
693 Dec 22, 1998
702 Dec 02, 1998
696 Dec 02, 1998
676 Mar 03, 1999
660 Mar 19, 1999
803 Oct 14, 1998
686 Nov 15, 1998
777 Nov 12, 1998
657 Nov 02, 1998
750 Sep 23, 1998

SB025
SB021
SB003
BB037
SB023
JD002
BB048
TB0OO06
SB003
ELOO6
SB025
ELOO6
TB0OO07
RB035
BB038
RBO31
BB003
ELOO6
SB005
SB021
BB038
RB034
RB034
ELO13
BB037
CLO13
ELO13
RB034
SB021
BB038
RB035
SB0OO1
RBO31
RB009

RB0O09
RB009
SB003
TB0O06
CL002
SB010
SLO10
RBO10
BB018
CL003
RBO06
BB040
SB021
RBO03
RB003
SB021
RB032
RBO06
SB021
JD003
SB002
SB023
SB021
RB034
RBO31
RBO13
SB021
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Joyes, Jerry A
Kennedy, James
Kerester, Murray S
Konrad, Jason
Krutsch, Jay

Kuli, Dave
Leblanc, Len
Leblanc, Tim
Lucier, Phil
MacLelland, Len
Mancinone, Joseph
Market, Michael

Martin, lan
Martin, Troy
Mcguin, John C
McKane, Alan
Melanson, Bud
Méelo, Jose
Meéloche, John
Meloche, Norman
Michaud, Fabrice
Michaud, Rejean
Mielczarek, Henry
Moore, Cory
Morris, Kenn
Newman, Don
Nikosey Jr., John
Orsini, Andy
Owechar, Chris
Peate, Paul
Peralta, Sal
Peralta, Tony
Perrier, John
Pillon, Marc
Piper, Robert
Poisson, Marcel
Pouget, Marc
Poulin, Paul
Price, Doug
Renaud, James
Rizza, Rico
Robinson, Dave
Rocheleau, Bradley
Roddy, Jeff
Sanders, Rick
Scali, Joe F

Scali, Rocco
Schalkwyk, Mark
Seguin, Richard
Shaw, Dan

Sieler, Bob

Sim, Todd R
Sims, Darcy
Slavik, Steven
Soulliere, James
Tellier, Raymond
Thomas, Donald
Thompson, Bill
Thompson, James
Todd, Michagl

761 Feb 24, 1999
718 Feb 22, 1999
696 Oct 27, 1998
686 Sep 24, 1998
655 Sep 19, 1998
597 Jan 27, 1998
669 Feb 28, 1999
679 Nov 22, 1998
719 Nov 27, 1998
770 Feb 03, 1999
771 Nov 12, 1998
672 Nov 12, 1998
691 Mar 21, 1999
588 Apr 21, 1998
730 Oct 26, 1998
753 Nov 24, 1998
0 Nov 08, 1998
661 Nov 03, 1998
710 Dec 21, 1998
672 Nov 02, 1998
707 Dec 30, 1998
727 Jan 17, 1999
717 Feb 18, 1999
702 Sep 16, 1998
604 Jan 13, 1998
677 Mar 01, 1999
739 Oct 30, 1998
825 Dec 21, 1998
744 Oct 19, 1998
759 Nov 04, 1998
706 Oct 17, 1998
748 Jan 31, 1999
730 Dec 08, 1998
649 Mar 23, 1999
599 Jan 26, 1999
681 Dec 13, 1998
705 Nov 28, 1998
792 Oct 14, 1998
710 Nov 25, 1998
0 Nov 08, 1998
717 Dec 10, 1998
783 Nov 05, 1998
703 Jan 08, 1999
517 Sep 16, 1998
720 Oct 12, 1998
741 Nov 04, 1998
695 Nov 02, 1998
781 Dec 02, 1998
584 Dec 20, 1998
754 Jan 11, 1999
759 Feb 03, 1999
654 Jan 13, 1999
814 Jan 06, 1999
656 Oct 07, 1998
653 Mar 03, 1999
725 Dec 20, 1998
641 Nov 08, 1998
810 Jan 07, 1999
739 Nov 11, 1998
657 Dec 20, 1998
747 Jan 31, 1999

SB021
SB025
BB012
EL006
CL002
ELO11
BB0OO03
SB007
BB038
SB021
RBO31
RB036
RB034
SB001
TB0O07
RB038
RB004
BB046
RBO033
TB0OO07
BB041
EL0O4
SB004
SB021
ELO11
BB040
BB038
ELO15
EL0O4
BB037
CL002
EL0O4
ELO13
BB046
RBO06
SB012
CL002
SB021
SB021
RB004
RBO31
RBO31
BB038
BB0O09
BB040
RB040
RBO033
SB021
BBO11
TB0O07
SB021
RB040
SB021
BB0O05
BB041
TLOO02
RB034
SB022
BB037
BB018
RB034
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Tracey Sr., Dick 692 Sep 16, 1998 BB037
Tremblay, Mike P 681 Nov 11, 1998 BB037
Turner, Robert L 753 Nov 03, 1998 BB042
Vallee, Cori 676 Dec 13, 1998 TLOO8
Van Lith, Louis Jr 710 Nov 09, 1998 RB033
Vermeulen, Ron C 741 Nov 17, 1998 ELO13
Vigneux, Robert 695 Nov 15, 1998 RB004
Voinaroski, John 649 Nov 15, 1998 BBO11
Vrabel, Jm 730 Mar 02, 1999 BB046
Walter, John 704 Sep 27,1998 RB034
Warsh, Alan 678 Nov 23, 1998 RB033
Watson, Rick C 716 Dec 27, 1998 RB034
White, John 612 Nov 04, 1998 RB040
White, Justin 628 Mar 14, 1999 SB003
Whitlock, Grant 681 Oct 05, 1998 SB025
Wigle, Dean 698 Dec 09, 1998 ELO11
Wilkins, John F 694 Nov 05, 1998 RB031
716 Dec 22, 1998 ELO13
Wismer, Rusty 714 Dec 17, 1998 RB031
Wood, John 651 Oct 05, 1998 BB040
Workman, David 690 Mar 23, 1999 RB006
Wray, Pierrette 760 Jan 08, 1999 SB016
Yeryk, Jamie 690 Nov 25, 1998 BB043
Total bowlersthisachievement: 156
200 Game
Name Score Date Bowled L eague
Allan, Steve 200 Feb 21, 1999 CLO03
Allen, Earl 212 Jan 25, 1999 TB007
Bagley, Mike 0 Dec 14, 1998 JD002
Bain, Dennis 208 Dec 13, 1998 BB043
Beaudoin, Bob 232 Nov 23, 1998 BB017
Beneteau, Robert 200 Nov 24, 1998 RB039
Bisson, Al 760 Dec 18, 1998 SB010
Boyd, Jason 0 Nov 15, 1998 SB0O03
Brosseau, Kevin 0 Dec 01, 1998 RBO006
Brown, Brian 200 Jan 03, 1999 BB018
Chapman, Ben 209 Nov 23, 1998 TB007
Charron, Louis 200 Feb 03, 1999 BB041
Charron, Stacey 200 Oct 21, 1998 RB018
Chartrand, Francis 200 Dec 13, 1998 TLOO02
Ciebin, Jeff 200 Mar 03, 1999 BB0O50
Cipkar, Edwin 200 Jan 10, 1999 CLO03
Closs, Kevin 200 Feb 24, 1999 BB0O50
Conrad, Paul Jr 200 Sep 03, 1998 EL006
Cory, Nicholas 200 Dec 27, 1998 RB004
Damore, Steven 200 Dec 13, 1998 BB011
Debly, Anthony 200 Jan 03, 1999 CLO03
Degardins, Jeff 211 Jan 11, 1999 TB007
Desnoyers, Steve 200 Sep 03, 1998 EL 006
Dorey, Lee Ann 212 Dec 22, 1998 SB0O0O1
Evon, Bill 0 Sep 30, 1998 BB005
Ferranti, Vince 201 Nov 30, 1998 TB0O7
Fraser, John 200 Feb 15, 1999 BB017
Freeman, Kathy 200 Nov 03, 1998 RB039
Galipeau, Chuck 200 Nov 29, 1998 RB004
Garant, Gregory 200 Nov 03, 1998 RB039
Gauthier, Levi 212 Jan 14, 1999 RB0O01
Girard, Larry 200 Jan 24, 1999 SB003

file:///C|/My Documents/My Webs/wekcba/bba-98-99-final.htm (7 of 21) [1/19/2001 4:38:09 PM]



Green, Brian 200 Mar 21, 1999 CLO003
Grieve, Patrick 200 Nov 22, 1998 CLO003
Guittridge, George 224 Sep 22, 1998 SB001
Hamelin, Ronald 0 Nov 12, 1998 EL 006
Hardy, Randy 214 Mar 11, 1999 SB005
Henry, Bob 0 Sep 30, 1998 BB041
Hopkins, Phil 200 Dec 13, 1998 TLOO02
Horvath, Brian 200 Nov 29, 1998 SB0O03
Howson, Mike 200 Nov 22, 1998 CLO003
Huckle, Lyle 0 Sep 30, 1998 BB041
Hurt, Gerald 0 Nov 18, 1998 RB004
Hyaitt, Bill 200 Nov 19, 1998 EL 006
Ilic, Nikola 200 Feb 21, 1999 CLO003
Kaschak Sr., Bill 200 Oct 28, 1998 BB037
Kennedy, Edward 0 Oct 19, 1998 BB039
Lavender, Richard 200 Nov 23, 1998 BBO17
Lawson, Mike 222 Dec 30, 1998 RBO003
Lutz, Dan 203 Nov 28, 1998 CB010
203 Dec 29, 1998 CB010
Mailloux, Ed 0 Sep 30, 1998 BB041
Marchand, Ray 220 Sep 09, 1998 JD003
Marentette, Karen 200 Mar 28, 1999 SB012
Marucio, Larry 200 Mar 03, 1999 BB041
Matthews, Duane 0 Oct 14, 1998 BB041
Mcgivern, Chris 200 Nov 18, 1998 BB005
Mclennan, Maureen 200 Oct 27, 1998 RB039
Ouéllette, Greg 200 Dec 10, 1998 EL 006
Ramsten, Rhilip 200 Dec 06, 1998 BB003
Renaud, Ed 200 Nov 15, 1998 BB018
Rivait, Gerry 215 Jan 25, 1999 JD002
Rollo, Gord 214 Nov 15, 1998 BB003
Ryan, Richard 0 Sep 30, 1998 BB041
Schneider, Henry 222 Jan 12, 1999 CB010
Sevastian, Nick 200 Jan 10, 1999 RB004
Sloan, William 200 Dec 30, 1998 BB041
Smith, Bob 201 Nov 10, 1998 SB001
Smith, Harry 213 Dec 22, 1998 CB010
Strachan, Jeff 200 Nov 18, 1998 BB037
Strudwick, Wayne 200 Nov 11, 1998 BB037
Tapping, Richard 223 Feb 08, 1999 TBO07
Ternoey, Gustaaf 202 Jan 04, 1999 JD002
Theriault, Carol 200 Dec 15, 1998 RB039
Turpin, Tim 200 Mar 07, 1999 BB0O18
Vandelinder, Brian 200 Mar 03, 1999 BB050
Wall, Darren 200 Jan 03, 1999 CLO03
Warner, Wayne 202 Mar 01, 1999 TB0O07
Warnock, Jeremy 200 Jan 18, 1999 BBO17
Weston, Gregory 200 Nov 25, 1998 RB018
White, Justin 200 Mar 21, 1999 SB003
Whyte, Jon 200 Dec 15, 1998 SLO01
Williams, Ronald 203 Dec 10, 1998 SB005
Total bowlersthisachievement: 82
298 game
Name Score Date Bowled L eague
Aqgwa, Dan C 298 Mar 24, 1999 SB021
Caille, Barry 295 Oct 14, 1998 BB037
Goldspink, Mark 298 Aug 04, 1998 RB031
Hillier, Michael 298 Mar 19, 1999 SB023
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MacLelland, Len 298 Feb 03, 1999 SB021
Morneau, Randy 298 Jan 12, 1998 RB038
Pavicic, John D 298 Mar 03, 1999 SB021
Pukay, Steve 298 Sep 28, 1998 MRO11
Reid, John 298 Mar 22, 1999 MRO012
Skinner, Donald 298 Nov 26, 1998 RB031
Total bowlersthisachievement: 10
299 game
Name Score Date Bowled L eague
Baker, Kevin 299 Mar 01, 1999 BB040
Bass, TimJ 299 Oct 16, 1998 BB010
Blake, Jeff 299 Nov 25, 1998 SB021
Drouillard, Don 299 Oct 13, 1998 SB024
Dubs, Wayne 299 Nov 30, 1998 BB040
Dufour, Mark 299 Apr 04, 1999 RB034
Girard, Cliff 299 Oct 02, 1998 BB001
Henderson, Dave 299 Jun 17, 1998 SB0O21
Jones, Paul 299 Feb 23, 1999 RB038
Mataija, Milan 299 Nov 19, 1998 SB014
Mielczarek, Carol 299 Nov 18, 1998 SB021
Newman, Don 299 Mar 01, 1999 TB007
Peralta, Tony 299 Oct 21, 1998 ELO11
Poisson, Marcel 299 Nov 28, 1998 CL002
Pouget, Marc 299 Nov 18, 1998 SB021
Scott, Sid 299 Dec 22, 1998 ELO13
Semenski, Steve 299 Mar 11, 1999 SB014
Tomljenovic, Joe 299 Oct 08, 1998 SB014
Zold, David 299 Mar 10, 1999 SB021
Total bowlersthisachievement: 19
300 game
Name Score Date Bowled L eague
Beneteau, Mike 300 Dec 07, 1998 MRO11
Breen, John T 300 Dec 02, 1998 SB021
Colomba, Lou 300 Nov 12, 1998 RB031
Doe, Earl 300 Feb 10, 1999 SB021
Drouillard, Don 300 Nov 20, 1998 SB0O11
Gatt, Rick 300 Feb 19, 1999 RB010
Gauvin, David 300 Nov 09, 1998 RB033
300 Dec 21, 1998 RB033
Grimmell, Matthew 300 Nov 14, 1998 SB021
Hames, John 300 Jan 31, 1999 RB004
Heyton, Brian 300 Dec 18, 1998 ELO12
Hodges, John 300 Sep 10, 1998 TLOO6
Hooper Jr., Gary 300 Feb 15, 1999 BB040
300 Feb 16, 1999 BB040
Hunter, Darin 300 Dec 10, 1998 TLOO6
Killen, Scott 300 Feb 17, 1999 SB021
Mackay, Wayne 300 Mar 31, 1999 SB021
Mancinone, Joseph 300 Oct 15, 1998 RB031
300 Feb 25, 1999 RB031
Matassa, John 300 Dec 22, 1998 ELO13
Mosceo, Peter M 300 Nov 21, 1998 SB0O16
Nikosey Jr., John 300 Mar 28, 1999 ELOO7
Pavicic, John D 300 Nov 29, 1998 SB021
300 Apr 07, 1999 SB021
Pouget, Marc 300 Oct 14, 1998 SB021
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300 Nov 30, 1998 BB040

Robinson, Dave 300 Sep 11, 1998 BBO038
Sanders, Craig 300 Nov 04, 1998 RB040
Scherle, Steve 300 Nov 23, 1998 wB010
Scott, Sid 300 Oct 12, 1998 ELO04
Semenski, Steve Jr 300 Jan 21, 1999 SB014
Sim, Todd R 300 Nov 26, 1998 RBO031
Southon, John 300 Jan 29, 1999 SB023
Voligny, Mike J 300 Dec 17, 1998 RB031
Wray, Pierrette 300 Jan 08, 1999 SB016
Total bowlersthisachievement: 30

550 Series

Name Score Date Bowled L eague
Allan, Steve 550 Feb 21, 1999 CL003
Bagley, Mike 566 Dec 14, 1998 JD002
Beaudoin, Bob 664 Nov 23, 1998 BB017
Brosseau, Kevin 550 Dec 29, 1998 RBO06
Ciebin, Jeff 550 Mar 03, 1999 BBO050
Durocher, Paul 550 Sep 08, 1998 BB042
Fraser, John 550 Feb 15, 1999 BB017
Freeman, Kathy 550 Nov 03, 1998 RB039
Gossdlin, Steve 550 Nov 08, 1998 BB018
Green, Brian 550 Mar 21, 1999 CL003
Hopkins, Phil 550 Dec 13, 1998 TLOO2
Hurt, Gerald 0 Nov 01, 1998 RB004
Konkel, Paul 0 Nov 01, 1998 BB003
Maheux, Jean Pierre 550 Jan 06, 1999 BB005
Newman, Gordon 553 Oct 27, 1998 SB0O0O1
Newman, Terry 550 Mar 14, 1999 RB004
Pillon, Marc 550 Dec 22, 1998 RBO006
Ramsten, Rhilip 550 Dec 06, 1998 BB003
Sevastian, Nick 550 Jan 10, 1999 RB004
Smith, Gary 550 Jan 29, 1999 BBO038
Strudwick, Wayne 550 Nov 11, 1998 BB037
Ternoey, Gustaaf 564 Mar 15, 1999 JD002
Vandelinder, Brian 550 Mar 03, 1999 BBO050
Total bowlersthisachievement: 23

600 Series

Name Score Date Bowled L eague
Baggio, Donald 600 Jan 03, 1999 BB003
Beaudoin, Bob 664 Nov 23, 1998 BB017
Beleutz, Rodney 600 Oct 30, 1998 ELOO5
Bell, Gerry 600 Dec 23, 1998 BB041
Belleperche, Louie 600 Oct 20, 1998 SB001
Bingham, Michael 600 Jan 10, 1999 RB004
Bondy, Ken 600 Jan 06, 1999 BB005
Charron, Stacey 600 Oct 21, 1998 RB018
Clark, Tom 600 Nov 09, 1998 JD002
Crosby, Tim 0 Nov 01, 1998 RB004
Damore, Roger 600 Nov 25, 1998 BB037
Dell, Scott 600 Feb 03, 1999 BB005
Djankovic, Dave 600 Dec 20, 1998 BB003
Dorey, David 605 Dec 15, 1998 SB001
Fram, Paul 601 Feb 28, 1999 BB043
Gagnon, John 0 Nov 08, 1998 SB003
Green, David 600 Dec 13, 1998 CLO03
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Guthrie, Brian 600 Dec 08, 1998 RB006
Helmer, Richard 661 Mar 17, 1999 RB003
Howson, Joe 643 Jan 08, 1999 ELOO5
Kasun, Andy 0 Jan 17, 1999 SB003
Kneale, Dennis 601 Dec 28, 1998 TBO07
Lanoue, Paul 0 Oct 29, 1998 SB004
Leblanc, Tim 600 Nov 15, 1998 SBO07
Litster, Tim 600 Dec 23, 1998 BB041
McGinlay, James 617 Nov 08, 1998 BB003
600 Jan 10, 1999 BB003
Meyer, Jeff 600 Feb 14, 1999 BB018
Montgomery, Keith 603 Nov 05, 1998 SB004
Papineau, Richard 600 Dec 30, 1998 BB041
Peltier, Rick 0 Nov 24, 1998 RB006
Perrier, John 649 Mar 23, 1999 BB046
Price, Clare 600 Feb 07, 1999 BB003
Prini, Bert 600 Dec 23, 1998 BB041
Roberts, Larry 600 Nov 08, 1998 RB004
Robinet, Jerry 600 Dec 08, 1998 RBO039
Slavik, Steven 600 Mar 03, 1999 BB041
Thompson, James 600 Dec 20, 1998 BB018
White, Justin 600 Mar 21, 1999 SB003
Wilson, Scott 600 Feb 25, 1999 SB004
Wise, Gordon 600 Mar 03, 1999 BB041
Total bowlersthisachievement: 40
7-10 split
Name Score Date Bowled L eague
Deschaine, Darin 0 Oct 28, 1998 SB021
Girardin, Cameron 0 Mar 09, 1999 ELO13
Helmer, Douglas 0 Mar 14,1999 RB034
Tracey, Michael 0 Oct 14, 1998 BB037
Total bowlersthisachievement: 4
700 series
Name Score Date Bowled L eague
Acchione, Al 736 Dec 20, 1998 RB034
Aloisio, Alain 722  Jan 04, 1999 RB009
Anderson, Richard L 717  Jan 25, 1999 SB025
Anger, Stephen 709  Jan 07, 1999 TLOO6
Aqwa, DanC 773  Aug 27,1998 RB031
740  Sep 09, 1998 SB021
704  Oct 21, 1998 SB021
746 Nov 15, 1998 RB034
720 Dec 02, 1998 SB021
714  Dec 09, 1998 SB021
753 Dec 13, 1998 RB034
730  Jan 27, 1999 SB021
706 Feb 03, 1999 SB021
745 Feb 17, 1999 SB021
769 Mar 24, 1999 SB021
Badgley, Mark 717  Dec 12,1998 CL002
Bailey, Robert 712 Mar 02, 1999 ELO13
Baker, Terence 720 Dec 10, 1998 RB031
Baltzer, Butch 701 Dec 04, 1998 ELO005
Barbaro, Pete 738  Oct 21, 1998 SB021
716  Jan 20, 1999 SB021
Barkovic, Joe 759  Apr 01, 1999 SB014
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Bass, TimJ
Beach, Don
Beedle, Michag
Beetham, Darrell

Belanger, Darryl
Bendzsak, Richard
Beneteau, Mike
Bennett, Dan

Bergamo, Erm
Bialkowski, Terry J
Bisson, Al

Black, Doug
Blaine, Jack
Blake, Jeff

Blake, Steve

Blanchette, Mark
Bocchini, Ron P

Boismier, Gary
Booze, Moe
Boughner, Doug
Bowes, Tom
Breen, John T

Broderick, Rick
Brown, Bryan

Brown, Jonathan
Bruner, Jerry
Caille, Barry
Calamita, Mike
Carr, Paul
Cartier, Joe
Casper, John
Charron, Brent
Chhim, Ratana
Chibi, Frank
Chick, John F
Clinansmith, Bill E

Colarossi, Aron
Cookson, Cory
Cookson, Rick

Corchis, Dan

Cornish, Mike
Cote, Robert
Cote, Roger
Cousineau, Bryan
Crawford, Doug

781
713
707
704
768
710
724
705
703
729
708
743
706
714
704
712
147
765
703
762
703
706
710
700
717
7,173
704
740
748
716
715
727
729
723
713
759
701
707
713
732
713
749
700
704
738
714
707
732
769
722
715
703
700
705
709
707
706
711
708
713
710

Oct 16, 1998
Nov 02, 1998
Oct 16, 1998
Dec 28, 1998
Jan 04, 1999

Oct 14, 1998
Sep 02, 1998
Oct 26, 1998
Oct 28, 1998
Jan 20, 1999

Aug 31, 1998
Nov 12, 1998
Sep 14, 1998
Nov 20, 1998
Oct 11, 1998
Sep 26, 1998
Nov 25, 1998
Apr 07,1999
Sep 09, 1998
Jan 20, 1999

Nov 27, 1998
Oct 15, 1998

Nov 14, 1998
Feb 19, 1999
Jan 16, 1999

Nov 12, 1998
Nov 29, 1998
Dec 02, 1998
Feb 17, 1999
Nov 16, 1998
Nov 18, 1998
Sep 24, 1998
Feb 19, 1999
Sep 16, 1998
Mar 30, 1999
Oct 14, 1998

Dec 13, 1998
Oct 16, 1998

Oct 26, 1998

Oct 22, 1998

Feb 14, 1999
Feb 07, 1999
Jan 25, 1999

Nov 30, 1998
Nov 25, 1998
Nov 27, 1998
Jan 13, 1999

Feb 05, 1999
Feb 19, 1999
Mar 17, 1999
Nov 08, 1998
Jan 17, 1999

Sep 10, 1998
Nov 01, 1998
Dec 16, 1998
Jan 06, 1999

Mar 19, 1997
Nov 09, 1998
Sep 21, 1998
Nov 01, 1998
Nov 26, 1998

BB010
RBO0O35
BB010
TB0O7
TB0O07
JD003
RBO31
MRO012
SB021
SB021
RBO35
RBO31
RBO035
SB010
WB009
RB020
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB023
RBO31
RBO11
BB038
CL002
SB023
RB034
SB021
SB021
SB025
SB021
RBO0O05
SB023
SB021
BB046
BB037
RB034
SB023
JD002
RBO31
EL00O4
BB048
TB006
RBO033
SB021
SB023
SB021
SB021
SB023
SB021
SB003
RB034
RBO31
RB034
BB041
BB041
BB037
SB025
MRO11
RB034
EL006
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Cross, Warren W
Deblock, Ed G
Delaurier, Darryl

Deline, Gary L
Deschaine, Darin
Diponio, Joe

Dishman, William
Doe, Earl

Doe, Roger
Dubs, Wayne

Dufour, Mark

Duggan, Donald T

Dunn, Paul
Dunning, Wayne
Dupuis, Lou
Dyck, Pete
Easter, Gary S
Easter, Richard

Erina, James
Esposito, Renzo
Fakner, Rick

Farmer, Dan
Farrand, Gord
Farrand, Tom M
Faubert, Mike

Fecteau, Steve

Ferrara, Joe
Fick, Don
Fields, Doug
Fields, Ray
Forfitt, Dave
Foster, Bryan
Garnham, Darryl
Garrod, Ron
Girard, Cliff
Goldspink, Mark
Goyeau, Rick

731
701
709
703
749
737
700
737
758
776
723
704
752
705
708
763
725
738
718
719
725
728
750
783
705
710
709
717
707
707
729
705
702
707
734
701
762
704
726
718
753
721
726
709
732
717
713
733
717
736
703
709
720
724
721
726

Jan 20, 1999
Nov 19, 1998
Mar 31, 1999
Apr 07,1999
Dec 03, 1998
Dec 09, 1998
Oct 28, 1998
Nov 25, 1998
Mar 31, 1999
Nov 19, 1998
Sep 16, 1998
Dec 10, 1998
Feb 10, 1999
Apr 07,1999
Nov 12, 1998
Oct 28, 1998
Dec 10, 1998
Jan 13, 1999
Jan 17, 1999
Feb 03, 1999
Oct 04, 1998
Feb 10, 1999
Mar 24, 1999
Apr 04, 1999
Sep 24, 1998
Oct 13, 1998
Nov 29, 1998
Dec 20, 1998
Dec 02, 1998
Oct 23, 1998
Jan 07, 1998
Dec 08, 1998
Jan 13, 1999
Nov 30, 1998
Mar 31, 1999
Oct 21, 1998
Feb 02, 1999
Oct 28, 1998
Feb 17, 1999
Dec 13, 1998
Nov 25, 1998
Dec 30, 1998
Mar 06, 1999
Mar 14, 1999
Oct 11, 1998
Nov 22, 1998
Jan 11, 1999
Nov 26, 1998
Nov 28, 1999
Jan 24, 1999
Dec 07, 1998
Dec 30, 1998
Jan 05, 1999
Apr 29, 1998
Oct 23, 1998
Dec 16, 1998
714 Oct 28, 1998
739 Nov 04, 1998
712 Dec 09, 1998
703 Feb 17, 1999
735 Mar 03, 1999

SB021
RBO31
SB021
SB021
RBO31
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
RBO31
SB021
RBO31
SB021
SB021
RBO31
SB021
RBO31
SB021
SB021
SB021
RB034
SB021
SB021
RB034
RBO31
ELO13
RB034
RB034
BB037
BB038
CLO13
ELO13
SB021
RBO033
SB021
SB021
ELO13
SB021
SB021
RB034
SB021
SB021
RB0O06
RB034
RB034
RB034
RBO035
RBO31
RB012
SB003
RBO033
SB002
ELO13
TB006
BBOO1
RBO018
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
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Grenier, Rheo
Grimmell, Matthew
Grubb, Shawn
Gyori, George

Hamelin, Jamie
Hames, John

Hansen, Thomas M
Helmer, Douglas
Henderson, Dave

Heron, Jason
Hickmott, Paul R

Hillier, Randy
Hodges, John

Hooper Jr., Gary
Hunter, Willie

lorio, David

Jaksic, Jack
Janisse, Richard D
Jaques, Dennis W

Jeffrey, Mike
Jennings, Brian
Jones, Paul
Joyal, Rick

Joyes, Jerry A

Kay, Rick
Kennedy, James
Kerester, Murray S

Konrad, Jason
Kovacevich, Ante

728 Mar 10, 1999
737 Mar 31, 1999
785 Apr 07, 1999
713 Sep 01, 1998
716 Nov 05, 1998
724 Sep 23, 1998
759 Feb 03, 1999
707 Dec 08, 1998
730 Sep 25, 1998
709 Oct 29, 1998

779 Oct 05, 1998

739 Oct 28, 1998

704 Nov 04, 1998
712 Jan 31, 1999

719 Mar 17, 1999
705 Oct 16, 1998

725 Mar 19, 1999
700 Sep 30, 1998
723 Feb 21, 1999
732 Jan 17, 1999

756 Mar 03, 1999
702 Dec 02, 1998
712 Sep 02, 1998
728 Oct 19, 1998

702 Oct 28, 1998

701 Feb 26, 1999
706 Nov 25, 1998
711 Dec 02, 1998
712 Dec 09, 1998
717 Jan 13, 1999

777 Nov 12, 1998
706 Dec 02, 1998
710 Sep 30, 1998
732 Nov 29, 1998
718 Sep 30, 1998
733 Dec 02, 1998
711 Feb 03, 1999
706 Feb 10, 1999
723 Feb 17, 1999
767 Feb 24, 1999
740 Mar 10, 1999
731 Apr 04, 1999
718 Feb 26, 1999
750 Sep 23, 1998
701 Feb 05, 1999
706 Oct 01, 1998
716 Sep 25, 1998
725 Nov 17, 1998
729 Sep 09, 1998
734 Nov 06, 1998
718 Dec 16, 1998
762 Feb 10, 1999
753 Feb 17, 1999
705 Mar 24, 1999
761 Feb 24, 1999
705 Feb 02, 1999
718 Feb 22, 1999
700 Nov 04, 1998
718 Mar 31, 1999
717 Oct 15, 1998
702 Jan 19, 1999

SB021
SB021
SB021
RBO06
RBO31
SB021
SB021
ELO13
BB038
RBO31
BB040
SB021
SB021
RB004
SB021
SB023
SB023
RB003
RB034
SB003
SB021
SB021
SB021
ELOO4
SB021
SB023
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
RBO31
SB021
SB021
RB034
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
RB034
BB038
SB021
SB023
RBO31
ELO12
RB038
SB021
SB023
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
ELO13
SB025
SB021
SB021
ELOO6
SB014
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Kovack, Jason

Labelle, Gilbert
Lamarche, Scott
Lanteigne, Yves

L audenbach, Peter
Laughland, William

Lawrence, Terry
Lee Gary C

Lindsey, Gordon
Lovric, Pete
Lozer, Rudy

Lucier, Phil
Mackay, Wayne

MacLelland, Len

Mancinone, Joseph

Martin, Dave
Martin, Troy
Martineau, Steve
Mataija, Milan
Matassa, John
Matassa, Lou
Maurina, John
Mayea, Marc

McCade, Mark
Mcguin, John C
Mcintosh, Scott
M ckeegan, John
Méelo, Jose
Méloche, James
Meloche, Norman

Meyer, Randy J
Michaud, Fabrice

Michaud, Rejean

759 Aug 27, 1998
705 Oct 21, 1998

768 Mar 31, 1999
708 Nov 02, 1998
704 Dec 28, 1998
703 Jan 29, 1999

719 Feb 26, 1999
731 Jan 07, 1999

701 Aug 26, 1998
702 Sep 02, 1998
704 Sep 09, 1998
718 Oct 08, 1998

732 Nov 18, 1998
732 Dec 09, 1998
704 Mar 24, 1999
705 Apr 07, 1999
704 Mar 14, 1999
734 Dec 02, 1998
770 Feb 24, 1999
705 Dec 27,1998
705 Sep 25, 1998
717 Nov 24, 1998
707 Dec 03, 1998
719 Nov 27, 1998
713 Sep 23, 1998
726 Dec 09, 1998
751 Mar 03, 1999
777 Mar 31, 1999
727 Sep 16, 1998
700 Nov 04, 1998
770 Feb 03, 1999
702 Feb 17, 1999
771 Nov 12, 1998
723 Nov 22, 1998
700 Dec 13, 1998
712 Feb 02, 1999
730 Oct 26, 1998

702 Jan 10, 1999

713 Dec 18, 1998
706 Dec 22,1998
736 Dec 03, 1998
702 Jan 29, 1999

717 Dec 02, 1998
703 Dec 30, 1998
704 Mar 03, 1999
708 Mar 31, 1999
712 Mar 15, 1999
753 Nov 24, 1998
712 Jan 10, 1999

708 Dec 07, 1998
710 Dec 21, 1998
710 Nov 20, 1998
707 Dec 30, 1998
717 Jan 13, 1999

708 Sep 09, 1998
727 Jan 17,1999

733 Jan 29, 1999

702 Feb 19, 1999
709 Feb 28, 1999
743 Mar 14, 1999
717 Feb 18, 1999

RBO31
SB021
SB021
SB025
RBO11
SB023
SB023
CLO13
SB021
SB021
SB021
RBO31
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB003
SB021
SB021
RB034
BB038
RBO06
RBO31
BB038
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
RBO31
RB034
RB034
ELO13
TB0OO07
ELOO4
SB014
ELO13
RBO31
BB038
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB025
RB038
RB004
SB025
RB033
BB038
BB041
BB041
SB021
ELO04
ELO14
ELO14
ELOO4
ELOO4
SB004
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Mielczarek, Carol
Mielczarek, Henry

Mitchell, Dennis
Mitchell, James
Mitchell, Ron M

Mitchell, William P

Montgomery, Kerry

Morand, Mark

Morneau, Gary
Morneau, Randy
Moser, Jason
Moskaluk, Richard
Mousseau, Denis E
Mousseau, Dennis
Moxley, Michael J
Myles, Dennis
Neels, Brian J
Neels, Randy W
Newman, Don
Nikosey Jr., John

Orsini, Andy

Ouéllette, Randy
Owchar, Chris
Owchar, Don

Parent, Ray
Paron, David
Pavicic, John D

Peate, Paul
Peebles, Cleophas
Pekor, John F
Pelletier, Roger
Peralta, Sal
Peralta, Tony

756 Nov 18, 1998
702 Sep 16, 1998
741 Dec 16, 1998
727 Feb 10, 1999
703 Oct 13, 1998
714 Feb 05, 1999
742 Oct 07, 1998
729 Nov 04, 1998
731 Nov 13, 1998
716 Feb 05, 1099
732 Feb 10, 1999
717 Mar 03, 1999
731 Mar 17, 1999
740 Mar 24, 1999
711 Sep 18, 1998
704 Oct 06, 1998
706 Mar 07, 1999
711 Feb 14, 1999
709 Nov 23, 1998
745 Feb 19, 1999
709 Sep 09, 1997
733 Jan 12, 1999
706 Feb 03, 1999
706 Oct 09, 1998

714 Dec 13, 1998
727 Mar 23, 1999
700 Sep 09, 1998
706 Jan 10, 1999

720 Oct 27, 1998
735 Jan 31, 1999

739 Oct 30, 1998
786 Oct 02, 1998
788 Oct 02, 1998
714 Oct 06, 1998
747 Mar 07, 1999
704 Mar 30, 1999
752 Oct 12, 1998
744 Oct 19, 1998
702 Oct 01, 1998
759 Nov 04, 1998
749 Feb 03, 1999
725 Mar 10, 1999
703 Apr 07, 1999
726 Mar 19, 1999
716 Jan 18, 1999

771 Sep 23, 1998
721 Sep 24,1998
773 Dec 16, 1998
718 Jan 13, 1999

709 Feb 24, 1999
730 Mar 03, 1999
727 Mar 10, 1999
765 Mar 24, 1999
762 Apr 07, 1999
706 Oct 01, 1998

704 Sep 23, 1998
704 Nov 12, 1998
716 Oct 26, 1998

748 Jan 31, 1999

720 Oct 21, 1998

730 Dec 08, 1998

SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
RBO038
SB023
SB021
SB021
SB023
SB023
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
ELO12
ELO13
ELOO4
BB043
MRO11
SB023
SB024
RBO038
SB021
BB038
RB034
RB006
JD003
ELOO4
ELO13
RB034
BB038
ELO12
ELO12
ELO13
ELOO4
ELO13
ELO15
ELOO4
RBO31
BB037
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB010
RBO035
SB021
RBO0O31
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
CL002
SB021
RB0O31
SB025
ELOO4
ELO11
ELO13
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Perrone, Carmine

Poisson, Marcel
Pouget, Marc

Poulin, Paul

Pupulin, Silvano
Quagliotto, Dan
Rajsigl, Mark

Rankin, Blaine

Rawson, Robert R
Reid, Kenneth
Renaud, Dennis

Renaud, James

Renaud, Mark
Renaud, Phil
Richards, Jason
Ritchie, Larry
Rizza, Rico
Robert, Francis
Robinson, Cecil
Robinson, Dave
Roddy, Jeff
Ross, LesJ
Roy, Jason
Roy, Maurice

Sanders, Craig
Sanders, Marty
Sanders, Rick
Saurini, Mark
Scali, Rocco

Schentag, Larry
Scherle, Steve

712 Feb 10, 1999
716 Feb 17, 1999
705 Nov 28, 1998
701 Sep 16, 1998
792 Oct 14, 1998

783 Oct 28, 1998

709 Nov 18, 1998
744 Dec 02, 1998
704 Dec 30, 1998
705 Jan 13, 1999

730 Jan 20, 1999

718 Mar 24, 1999
711 Apr 07, 1999
710 Nov 25, 1998
707 Dec 14, 1998
722 Jan 18, 1999

701 Feb 03, 1999
707 Nov 04, 1998
750 Nov 29, 1998
721 Feb 02, 1999
721 Feb 04, 1999
720 Nov 19, 1998
721 Jan 13, 1999

705 Mar 03, 1999
700 Sep 11, 1998
704 Feb 28, 1999
707 Oct 16, 1998

704 Nov 04, 1998
719 Nov 25, 1998
704 Nov 27, 1998
708 Dec 02, 1998
712 Mar 03, 1999
717 Dec 10, 1998
736 Jan 07, 1999

701 Jan 13, 1999

720 Dec 27, 1998
715 Nov 30, 1998
701 Sep 21, 1998
707 Nov 15, 1998
783 Nov 05, 1998
707 Jan 04, 1999

707 Oct 25, 1998
703 Jan 08, 1999

720 Oct 12, 1998
705 Nov 25, 1998
749 Jan 10, 1999

746 Dec 14, 1998
740 Dec 16, 1998
700 Nov 25, 1998
719 Dec 02, 1998
735 Dec 09, 1998
715 Nov 22, 1998
741 Nov 04, 1998

7,048 Dec 02, 1998

709 Jan 18, 1999
781 Dec 02, 1998
709 Jan 20, 1999
755 Feb 03, 1999
752 Jan 27, 1999
751 Oct 11, 1998
711 Nov 01, 1998

SB021
SB021
CL002
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB025
SB025
SB021
SB021
SB012
RB032
RB032
RB031
SB021
SB021
BB038
ELOO4
SB023
SB021
SB021
SB023
SB021
SB021
RB031
RB032
SB021
RB034
RBO033
BB040
RB034
RB031
JD002
RB034
BB038
BB040
RB040
TLOO8
SB025
SB021
RB040
RB040
RB040
RB034
RB040
RB040
BB040
SB021
SB021
SB021
BB041
WB009
WB009
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Scott, Sid

727 Sep 15, 1998
700 Sep 24, 1998
728 Oct 09, 1998
750 Nov 11, 1998
744 Mar 09, 1999

Seguin, Richard 754 Jan 11, 1999
Sereduik, Al 738 Mar 01, 1999
Shaw, Dan 715 Oct 14, 1998
721 Nov 25, 1998
759 Feb 03, 1999
Sim, Todd R 715 Oct 01, 1998
710 Nov 25, 1998
758 Dec 02, 1998
730 Feb 17, 1999
763 Mar 03, 1999
Snow, Michadl 767 Nov 06, 1998
Soulliere, Bob 700 Jan 18, 1999
Soulliere, James 725 Dec 20, 1998
Southon, John 745 Jan 29, 1999
St. Louis, Rich 719 Feb 28, 1999

St. Pierre, Jean-paul

708 Sep 24, 1998
702 Dec 08, 1998

Stehle, Vince 728 Oct 01, 1998
Sylvestre, Peter 705 Dec 03, 1998
Taylor, Dale 710 Dec 27, 1998
Temesy, Michael 744 Nov 29, 1998
Tessier, Gary W 709 Nov 12, 1998
Thompson, Bill 739 Nov 11, 1998
Thompson, Michael 721 Sep 09, 1998
Tiller, Fred G 709 Dec 10, 1998
Todd, Michael 720 Dec 20, 1998

Tomljenovic, Joe
Trudelle, Michagl
Turner, Robert L

Van Lith, Louis Jr

708 Dec 18, 1998
703 Nov 10, 1998
753 Nov 03, 1998
710 Nov 09, 1998

Vanberlo, Peter 704 Jan 05, 1999
Vermeulen, Ron C 741 Nov 17, 1998
Vincent, Jim 720 Nov 08, 1998
Vitale, Sal 730 Nov 19, 1998
Vittone, Rick S 755 Sep 30, 1998
Voligny, Mike J 709 Aug 27, 1998

708 Dec 06, 1998
Vrabel, Jim 730 Mar 02, 1999
Walter, John 704 Sep 27, 1998

Warkentin, Wayne
Watson, Rick C

Wesatherbie, Wayne R

701 Nov 15, 1998
705 Feb 02, 1999
716 Dec 27, 1998
730 Sep 10, 1998

Wigle, Dean 707 Jan 27, 1999
Wilkins, John F 716 Dec 22, 1998
Williams, Jeff 728 Dec 30, 1998
Wismer, Rusty 714 Dec 17,1998
Worotny, Walter 721 Jan 25, 1999
Wray, Pierrette 760  Jan 08, 1998

702 Dec 02, 1998

742  Feb 17, 1999

Yott, Charles 704  Dec 16, 1998
Total bowlersthisachievement: 261

75 over game aver age (senior)

ELO13
ELOO06
ELO12
ELO11
ELO13
TB007
BB040
SB021
SB021
SB021
RB031
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
BB038
SB025
TLOO02
SB023
TLOO8
RB031
RBO038
RB031
RB031
RB034
RB004
RB031
BB037
SB021
RB031
RB034
SB014
ELO13
BB042
RBO033
SB0OO1
ELO13
BB043
RB031
SB021
RB031
RB034
BB046
RB034
RB034
ELO13
RB034
RB031
ELO11
ELO13
SB021
RB031
SB025
SB016
SB021
SB021
MRO11
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Name Score  Date Bowled L eague
Abrash, Tom 267  Nov 02, 1998 RBO035
Balint, Sandy 256  Mar 30, 1999 BB046
Beaudoin, Bob 232  Nov 23, 1998 BBO17
Bendick, John 256  Jan 20, 1999 BB041
Bennett, Dan 278  Oct 28, 1998 SB021
Charron, Alcide 266 Mar 08, 1999 JD002
Charron, Bert 246  Oct 14, 1998 BB041
Chistoff, Alex 246  Jan 04, 1999 JD002
Conrad Sr, Paul 228  Sep 24, 1998 EL 006
Corchis, Dan 269 Dec 16, 1998 BB041
Cornett, Sam 252  Feb 03, 1999 BB041
Cote, Donald 279  Sep 28,1998 SB025
Cowley, John 186  Oct 09, 1998 CLOO01
Cunningham, Roy 263  Oct 26, 1998 BB039
Dupuis, Ronald 268 Mar 29, 1999 SB025
Garrick, Archie 253 Mar 10, 1999 BB041
Gatti, Mario 278 Mar 10, 1999 BB041
Gervais, Paul 237 Feb 08, 1999 SB025
Giansante, Francesco 246  Feb 03, 1999 BB041
Guittridge, George 224  Sep 22,1998 SBOO1
Hallett, Tony 258 Nov 08, 1998 RB034
Hebert, Bob 257 Dec 14, 1998 SB025
Hewer, John 258 Dec 02, 1998 JD003
Huffman, Bruce 233  Sep 21,1998 BB039
Jacob, Dick 235 Oct 14, 1998 BB041
Jennings, Lyle 249  Feb 03, 1999 BB041
Kent, Arthur 245  Oct 07, 1998 BB041
Lamoureux, lvan 266  Sep 13, 1998 BB003
Lozer, Rudy 278  Sep 16,1998 SB021
288 Mar 02, 1999 RB006
Mallot, James 257  Nov 25, 1998 ELO11
Marchand, Ray 220  Sep 09, 1998 JD003
M ckeegan, John 279  Oct 05, 1998 SB025
Melo, Jose 278  Jan 10, 1999 RB034
Meloche, Norman 707  Dec 30, 1998 BB041
Mifflin, James 241  Nov 04, 1998 ELO11
Mitchell, James 279  Feb 05,1999 SB023
Morrell, Budd 241  Dec 23, 1998 BB041
Mousseau, George 66 Feb01, 1999 JD002
Moxley, Michael J 265 Nov 21, 1998 CL002
Murray, Reg 254 Sep 30, 1998 JD003
Nadin, Lou 248  Jan 25, 1999 BB039
Nelson, Ray 268 Nov 18, 1998 RB040
Pavicic, John D 298 Mar 03,1999 SB021
Renaud, James 269  Aug 26, 1998 SB021
Ropac, Frank 254  Feb 03, 1999 BB041
Scratch, Elmer 268 Nov 04, 1998 ELO11
Seagull, Jim 246  Nov 08, 1998 RB034
Silos, Manny 268 Dec 17,1998 EL 006
Skinner, Donald 298 Nov 26, 1998 RBO0O31
Slavik, Steven 251 Mar 03, 1999 BB041
Solet, Andy 267 Feb 01, 1999 SB025
Sorrell, Don 266 Oct 13, 1998 ELO13
Soumis, Harry 247  Oct 19, 1998 BB039
Staudt, George 269 Dec 23, 1998 BB041
Taylor, Robert 269  Oct 20, 1998 ELO13
Tellier, Raymond 242 Nov 08, 1998 RB034
267 Nov 16, 1998 SB025
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Tillie, Gerry 246  Oct 26, 1998 SB025

Tracey Sr., Dick 258  Sep 16, 1998 BB037

Vickery, Erwin 231 Feb 26,1999 ELO14

Walsh, Aubrey 247  Nov 16, 1998 BB039

Weir, Fred 276 Oct 19, 1998 BB047

Whitlock, Grant 258  Oct 05, 1998 SB025

Wigle, Dean 259  Sep 08, 1998 ELO13

257 Dec 09, 1998 ELO11

Wilkins, John F 256 Dec 22, 1998 ELO13

Wise, Gordon 0 Mar03, 1999 BB041
Total bowlersthisachievement: 65

800 series

Name Score  Date Bowled L eague

Drouillard, Don 837 Nov 20, 1998 SB0O11

Duggan, Donald T 802  Sep 15,1998 ELO13

Gatt, Rick 842 Feb 19, 1999 RBO010

804 Mar 05, 1999 RBO010

Hodges, John 803 Oct 14, 1998 SB021

Hooper Jr., Gary 802 Feb 15,1999 BB040

Nikosey Jr., John 825 Dec 21, 1998 ELO15

Pouget, Marc 836 Nov 30, 1998 BB040

Sim, Todd R 814 Jan 06, 1999 SB021

Thomas, Donald 810 Jan 07, 1999 SB022
Total bowlersthisachievement: 9

All spare game

Name Score  Date Bowled L eague

Abrash, Tom 187 Oct 14, 1998 BB041

Charron, Alcide 184 Nov 02, 1998 JD002

Crosby, Raymond 178 Nov 23, 1998 RB035

Driscoll, Rick 186 Nov 06, 1998 BB010

Humphries, Mike 185 Mar 10, 1999 SB002

L aframboise, Norm 181 Feb 28, 1999 BB043

Lanoue, Paul 190 Oct 22, 1998 SB004

Mather, Bart 184  Oct 26, 1998 JD002

Skilton, Ronald 188  Sep 23,1998 RB040
Total bowlersthisachievement: 9

Big 4 split

Name Score Date Bowled L eague

Clarke, Vernon 0 Oct01, 1998 CL002

Hanson, John 0 Oct 21, 1998 BB005

Konrad, Jason 0 Decl7,1998 EL 006

Neels, Brian J 0 Feb 16, 1999 ELO13

Soulliere, 0O Dec?20,1998 TLO002

Donald

Wall, Donad 0O NovO01,1998 CL003

Total bowlersthisachievement: 6

Dutch 200 game

Name Score Date Bowled L eague

Haggith, John 200 Oct 05, 1998 BB047

Lavalleg, Jamie 200  Oct 25, 1998 SB003

McAuslan, 200 Feb 01, 1999 RB033

Robert P
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Méloche, 200  Sep 25, 1998 BB038
Norman

Russette, Steve 200 Nov 29,1998  TLO008
Stone, Philip 200 Nov 12,1998 EL0O6
Total bowlersthis achievement: 6

Triplicate

Name Score Date Bowled League
Bendick, John 182  Oct 14, 1998 BB041
Briannis, Nick 179  Jan 24, 1999 BB003
Caza, Omer 157 Dec 08, 1998 RB038
Ellwood, Allan 123  Feb 26, 1999 BB038
Gates, George 172  Feb 04, 1999 RB036
Gatt, Rick 268 Mar05,1999 RBO010
Gray, Chad 175 Jan 06, 1999 ELO11
Henderson, 182  Jan 24, 1999 SB003
Dave

Latford, Dennis 227  Sep 27, 1998 WBO009
Lindsey, Rick 200 Mar 22,1999 BB040
Martins, Paul 165 Nov 22,1998 BBO003
Moody, Paul 164  Oct 14, 1998 BB041
Peebles, Scott 192 Nov 03,1998 BBO046
Poniatowski, 185 Sep 02,1998 RB031
Ted C

Prskalo, Zvonko 192 Mar 11,1999 SB014
Renaud, Phil 181 Sep 21,1998 RB033
Robinson, 190 Feb 05, 1999 BB038
Harold L

Ronchka, 140 Mar 10, 1999 BB041
William

St. Amour, 202  Jan 27, 1999 SB015
Steve

Taylor, Dae 158 Oct 25, 1998 RB034
Theriault, Emile 180 Feb 23, 1999 RB039
Thibert, Leo 203  Jan 07, 1999 SB002
Thompson, 164 Nov 23,1998 ELO00O4
Mark

Verzosa, 170 Feb 08, 1999 SB025
Virgilio

Total bowlersthisachievement: 24

Apr 11, 1999 4:10PM

Bowlers By Achievement
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